
U15 AAA Tryout Schedule & Information 

 

U15AAA Sat-Aug 30 12:00 PM 1:15 PM Aspen TEAM GREEN VS TEAM BLUE 
U15AAA Sat-Aug 30 1:30 PM 2:45 PM Aspen TEAM BLACK VS TEAM RED 

 

U15AAA Sun-Aug 31 8:30 AM 9:45 AM Chemco TEAM GREEN VS TEAM RED 
U15AAA Sun-Aug 31 10:00 AM 11:15 AM Chemco TEAM BLUE VS TEAM BLACK 
U15AAA Sun-Aug 31  11:30 AM 12:30 PM Chemco GOALIE SESSION 
U15AAA Sun-Aug 31  6:00 PM 7:15 PM Chemco TEAM RED VS TEAM BLUE 
U15AAA Sun-Aug 31  7:30 PM 8:45 PM Chemco TEAM GREEN VS TEAM BLACK 

 

U15AAA Mon-Sept 1 1:30 PM 3:45 PM Aspen BLUE VS YELLOW GAME 
 

U15AAA Tues-Sept 2 7:45 PM 9:00 PM Aspen PRACTICE 
 

U15AAA Wed- Sept 3 6:45 PM 8:00 PM Aspen PRACTICE 
 

U15AAA Thurs- Sept 4 8:00 PM 10:15 PM Terwillegar C GAME VS SHERWOOD PARK 
           

U15AAA Fri- Sept 5 8:00 PM 10:15 PM Kinsmen B GAME VS KC 
             

U15AAA Sat- Sept 6 3:00 PM 5:15 PM Terwillegar B GAME VS CAC 
  

U15AAA Mon- Sept 8 5:30 PM 7:45 PM Terwillegar C GAME VS FORT SASK 
             

U15AAA Thurs-Sept 11 5:30 PM 6:45 PM Aspen PRACTICE 
  

U15AAA Fri-Sept 12 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Wilhauk PRACTICE 
  

  



U15AAA Sat- Sept 13 4:30 PM 6:45 PM Meadows GAME VS MLAC 
           

U15AAA Tues- Sept 16 5:45 PM 7:00 PM Aspen PRACTICE 
 

U15AAA Thurs- Sept 18 5:45 PM 7:00 PM Aspen PRACTICE 
 

U15AAA Fri- Sept 19 TBA TBA TBA TEAM BUILDER 
U15AAA Sat- Sept 20 TBA TBA TBA TEAM BUILDER 

 

U15AAA Sun- Sept 21 8:00 PM 10:15 PM Westwood GAME VS KC 
 

U15AAA Tues- Sept 23 5:45 PM 7:00 PM Aspen PRACTICE 
             

U15AAA Thurs- Sept 25 8:00 PM 9:15 PM Thorsby PRACTICE 
            

U15AAA Fri- Sept 26 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Wilhauk PRACTICE 
             

• If you do not see your name and you have registered, please contact Head 

Coach Ryan Large ASAP. We apologize in advance for spelling mistakes! 

 

• The first set of player releases will occur after the third skate on August 

31st and possibly after every other skate going forward until final team 

selection is made. Blue vs Yellow rosters will be posted online on Sunday 

August 31 by 9:00pm. If you do not see your name on the Blue vs Yellow 

roster, please report to your local AA association for tryouts or obtain a 

second tryout to another organization. 

 

• Please arrive at least 1 hour before TRYOUT GAMES to check in and 

receive your jerseys. Warm up on your own. (AUGUST 30 - SEPTEMBER 1) 

 

• Please arrive 45 minutes before the PRACTICES. (SEPTEMBER 2 - 26) 

 



• Please arrive 1 hour 15 minutes before GAMES. Team warm up 1 hour 

before game time. (SEPTEMBER 4-8) 

 

• Schedule is subject to change. Please check www.ljac.ca regularly for the 

most up to date version.  

 

• Player dress code for tryouts is relaxed. Exhibition games is business 

casual with no hats. 

 

• Players that are released from their first AAA tryout have an opportunity 

to receive a second tryout from a different organization. The second 

tryout is to be arranged by the player who was released, and the form 

below must be completed once the second tryout has been agreed upon. 

If this interests you, please contact Ryan Large and Rick Gregory for 

approval of a second tryout. AEHL Tryout Guide | Alberta Elite Hockey 

League (AEHL) 

http://www.ljac.ca/
https://www.aehl.ca/aehl-tryout-guide
https://www.aehl.ca/aehl-tryout-guide


 

Thanks, and good luck to everyone throughout the tryout process and wherever 

hockey may take you this year! 

U15 AAA Director Rick Gregory 780.312.0547 or u15aaa@ljac.ca 

U15 AAA Head Coach Ryan Large 780.616.6803 or u15aaacoach@ljac.ca   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



         

 

 


